
Information

Description:ZNT/1200224244/Std&guiding,fix&
pis.hold
Bid invitation number:6300028031

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 24.06.2019 17:00:00
Opening date: 24.06.2019 17:30:00
Created On: 12.06.2019 05:14:29

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
During submitting the commercial quote, you are requested to write in WORDS in your header text ‘Notes &
Attachments’ before ‘PriceConditions’, for the following details such as (for each item /for once overall):
1. PLEASE MENTION THE YOUR ORDER CODE AGAINST OUR DWG /SPECIFICATION.
2. PLEASE MENTION THE DELIVERY TERM & MANUFACTURING LEAD PERIOD.
3. PLEASE MENTION THE PAYMENT TERMS.
4. PLEASE MENTION THE ITEMS IMPORTED / INDIGENOUS.
5. IF IMPORTED PLEASE MENTION IMPORT DUTY VALUE (Inclusive/Extra) Etc..
6. PLEASE MENTION THE GSTIN number & GST TAXES ( Also write the GST Taxes & HSN / SAC code details in
the WORDS form is mandatory ).
NOTE: IF NOT INDICATED ABOVE POINTS IN QUOTATION IT WILL BE PRESUMED AS BEML STANDARD
TERMS & CONDITIONS AND YOUR CLAIM AT A LATER DATE WILL NOT BE ENTERTAINED.
Please contact BEML SRM team on Phone No: 080-22963269 & 080-2296314 and Email: admin.srm@beml.co.in
& anithak@cto.beml.co.in for any guidance while submission of Bid in this tender.
Technical clarification
Attachments:

NIT NEW 28122018

PO GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS

Tech_specs

TA8001602625

TA8001602205 1 OF 4



Information

Description:ZNT/1200224244/Std&guiding,fix&
pis.hold
Bid invitation number:6300028031

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Attachments:

TA8001602205 2 OF 4

TA8001602205 3 OF 4

TA8001602205 4 OF 4

TT8001603445

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 TA8001602625 STAND (PRM 3798)  00:00:00 11  NO

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

2 TA8001602205 GUIDING FIXTURE (PRM
3572)

 00:00:00 8  NO

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

3 TT8001603445 PISTON RING HOLDER
FOR TATRA PRM-0765

 00:00:00 6  NO

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %


